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Zebficek JEKSST kategorie muz G pro sezénu 2012-2013 (za Fazeni)

Potadi
1(51)
2(52)

21-30
21-30
21-30
21-30
21-30
21-30
21-30
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21-30
31-40
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31-40
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
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41-50
41-50
41-50
41-50
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70
51-70

Jméno

Havlik Tomas
Véavra Michal
Zaunmiller Milan
Korbel Filip ml.
Sulc JiF

Duspiva Jan
Kastanek Petr
Calta David
LeStina Petr
Simonik David
Némec Miroslav
Krahulec Petr
Lestina Jifi
Borovka Tomas
Hach Martin
Kortus Pavel ml.
Bakalar Daniel
Dunovsky Libor
Jungvirt Josef
Janda Jan

Fiala Jakub
Hornych Pavel
David Jakub
Peterka Ondfej
Sagl Ondrej
Rychlik Josef
Bohm FrantiSek
Véalka Jan

Fiala Otakar
Alexa Jifi

JaSek Pavel
Majer Zbynék
Matéju Vaclav
Kvasnovsky Petr
Bauer Miroslav
Hecko Miroslav
Frydrych Ladislav
Blazek Zdenék
Jares Oldfich
Opolzer Pavel
Soucha Jan
Kupilik Ondrej
Fiala Ondrej
Bohm Pavel
Holman Libor
Sassmann Jakub
Vochozka Roman
Svréina Tomas
Dvorak Martin
Klec¢ka Jifi
Pucégl Pavel
Hrazdira Patrik
Jindra Miroslav
Kamera Josef
Blasko Ivo
Bauer Jan
Skopek Stanislav
Janovsky DuSan
Mastny Tomas st.
Strapek Josef
Novak Pavel
Lambert Zbynék
Kaiml Petr

Klub

Elektrostav Strakonice A
TTC Nassau

Libin 1096 Prachatice A
Libin 1096 Prachatice A
Elektrostav Strakonice A
Elektrostav Strakonice A
Libin 1096 Prachatice A
Elektrostav Strakonice A
TUS Kremsmiunster

Libin 1096 Prachatice A
Libin 1096 Prachatice A
Sokol Vodiany A

TUS Kremsmiunster
Sportunion Enns

Sokol Vodiany A

Pedagog C.Budgjovice A
Pedagog C.Budgjovice A
Sokol Vodiany A
Elektrostav Strakonice A
Pedagog C.Budgjovice A
Elektrostav Strakonice B
UNIQA Biesenfeld

Sokol Vodiany A

DDM Sobéslav A

TJ Sokol Studena A

TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou A
TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou A
TTV Vilshofen

Sokol Vodiany A

TJ Jiskra Bechyné A

TSV Mitterfels

Elektrostav Strakonice B
DDM Sobéslav A

KST Orel CB A

TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice B
KST Orel CB A

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou A
TJ Sokol Studena A

TJ Jiskra Trebon A

SK ZD Pojbuky A

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou A
TJ Jiskra Bechyné A

TJ Sokol Studena A

TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou A
Elektrostav Strakonice B
KST Orel CB A

TJ Sokol Ptidoli A

TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou B
TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou A
TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice A
TJ Jiskra Bechyné A
Elektrostav Strakonice B
SK ZD Pojbuky A

TJ Sokol Pridoli A

TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice B
Libin 1096 Prachatice B
KST Orel CB A

DDM Sobéslav A

TJ Sokol Studena B

TJ Sokol Pridoli A

SK ZD Pojbuky A

SK ZD Pojbuky A

TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice C

Okres
ST
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PT
ST
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CB
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CB
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101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130
101-130

Soldat Tomas
Petrasek Martin
Kudera Karel
Méadr Miloslav
Stédry Jan
Zejda Petr
Nohejl Jaroslav
Stanék Petr
Truhlar FrantiSek
David Jaroslav
Hronek Jifi
Werner Zdenék
Novak Martin
LiSka Marek
Riha Lubo$
Svoboda David
Vrzal Pavel
Fleissig Jan
Trnka Jifi
Lachout Jaroslav
Dubsky Lubomir
Marhal Jan ml.
Bezpalec Martin
PasSek Felix

Z&k Frantisek
Becka Petr
Prochazka Petr
Mls Jifi

Kmoch Zdenék
Kamera Josef ml.
Prazak Arnost
Strouhal Jifi
Slama Lubos
Vavfinec Matéj
Speta Michal
Silhavy Petr
Skalak Josef ml.
Kortus Filip
Mikolasek Milan
Simonik Pavel
Farber FrantiSek
Skalak Josef st.
Hadrava Jan
Trefny Jan
Napravnik Jakub
David Tomas
Lang Vaclav
Votava Stépan
BoSansky Lukas
Havel Vladimir
MareS$ Zdenék
Stédry Jan
Hulka Jan
Ounicky Pavel
Kahuda Stanislav
Hromadka Milan
Svéra Libor
Brom Jan

Pes| Daniel
Rybak Roman
Petr Zdenék
Turek Vaclav
Bednar Zbynék
Janous lvan
Farnik Jifi

TJ Jiskra Bechyné A

TJ Jiskra Trebor A

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou B

TJ Sokol Studena B

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice A
TJ Sokol Studena B

TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti A
TJ Sokol KnéZské Dvory A
TJ Sokol KnéZské Dvory A
TJ Sokol Vodriany B

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice A
TJ Jiskra Trebon A

SK ZD Pojbuky B

TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice B
TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti A
TJ Sokol Vodriany B

KST Orel CB B

TJ Blatna A

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice A
TJ Vodni stavby Tabor A

TJ Slavoj Protivin A

TJ Sokol Studena B

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou B

TJ Jiskra Trebor A

TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice C
TJ Sokol Lodhéfov A

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor A

TJ Blatnd A

TJ Spartak Kaplice A

TJ Sokol Pridoli A

DDM Sobéslav B

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor A

TJ Spartak Kaplice A

TJ Blatna A

TTC Kovérov A

KST Orel CB B

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou B

SK Pedagog CB B

TJ Jiskra Bechyné B

TJ Slavoj Protivin A

TJ Slavoj Protivin A

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou B

TJ Sokol KnéZské Dvory A
TJ Blatna A

TJ Sokol Nova Ves u CB A
TJ Sokol Vodriany B

TJ Jiskra Trebori B
Elektrostav Strakonice C
KST Orel CB B

GC Nova Bystfice A

TJ Slavoj Protivin A

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice B
TJ Sokol Kfemze A

TJ Blatna B

KST Orel CB C

TJ Osek A

TTC Kovérov A

TJ Start CB A

TJ Slavoj Protivin B

TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti A
TTC Kovérov A

TJ Sokol Vodriany B

TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti A
KST Orel CB B

SK Pedagog CB B
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161-200
161-200
161-200
161-200
161-200
161-200

Janda Karel
Schwarz Miloslav
Marihal Daniel
Korbel Jan
Havel Jan
Rezek Josef
Kozel Jaroslav
Blazenec Dusan
Condl Jifi
Bartak Kamil
Aljanéi¢ Tomas
Horka Jan
Vokroj Zdenék

Soukup Miloslav ml.

Karnik Pavel
Weber Tomas
Kure§ Vlastimil
Kolar Tomas
Saleny David
Kozma Vaclav
Karas Jaroslav
Kocourek Petr
Founé Jifi
Schmidt Beno
Vojta FrantiSek
Peterka Vaclav
Wimbersky Vaclav
Kapl Jan st.
Kadlec Roman
Holub Josef
Suhéjek Libor
Smolik Tomas
Smolik Jan
Kopecky Petr
Spac Jifi
Opelka Jaroslav
Duspiva Martin
Losos Radek
Cerny Petr

Vik Jiri

Simek Pavel
Vraspir Roman
Brabec Ondrej
Kallmiinzer Lubo$
Svéra Petr
Jungvirt Josef
Novak Jan
Stanislav Jaroslav
Kamenik Jaroslav
Jablrek Jan
Simek Josef
Novotny Michal
Grznarik Jakub
Muska Stanislav
Valenta Miroslav
Stanék Milan st.
Vasicek Jiri
Olejnicek Petr
Malcéak Karel
Lojka David

Hrach FrantiSek ml.

Méacha Jakub
Peterka Vladimir
Méacha Lubos st.
Varecka Pavel

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Sokol Studena C

TJ Blatna B

TJ Sokol KnéZské Dvory A
SKP Prachatice A

TJ Start CB A

Kardasova Regice

TJ Sokol Ptidoli B

TJ Sokol Cehnice A

DDM Sobéslav B

GC Nova Bystfice A

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor A

TJ Trebohostice A

TJ Trebohostice A

SK Pedagog CB C

TJ Spartak Kaplice A

TJ Jiskra Bechyné B

TTC Kovérov A

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou C

TJ Sokol Mirotice A

TJ Sokol Mirotice A

TJ Sokol Kfemze A

SK Pedagog CB B

DDM Sobéslav B

TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou B
TJ Osek A

SKP Prachatice A
Elektrostav Strakonice C

TJ Nové Véelnice A

DDM Sobéslav B

TJ Nové Véelnice A
Kardasova Regice
Kardasova Regice

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TTC Kovérov A

TJ Sokol Kfemze A

TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou B
TJ Vodni stavby Tabor B

TJ Sokol Milevsko A

TTC Kovérov A

TJ Sokol Studena C

OST Velesin A

TJ Slavoj Protivin B

TJ Blatna B

TJ Sokol Milevsko A

TJ Sokol Strakonice A

TJ Jiskra Trebon B

TJ Sokol Cehnice A

TJ Sokol Studena C

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice B
TJ Sokol Zliv A

SK Pedagog CB B

OST Velesin A

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice B
TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou B
TJ Sokol Nova Ves u CB A
TJ Sokol Tabor A

TJ Jiskra Trebon B

TJ Sokol Nova Ves u CB A
SK Pedagog CB C

TJ Sokol Strakonice A

TJ Sokol Milevsko B

DDM Sobéslav B

TJ Sokol Milevsko A

TJ Slavoj Protivin C
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201-280
201-280
201-280
201-280
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201-280
201-280
201-280
201-280
201-280
201-280
201-280
201-280

Kudlacek Zbynék
Reitinger Jifi
Kaspar Lubos
Suhéjek Martin
Frys FrantiSek
Joza Josef
Méacha LuboS$ ml.
Ruso Miroslav
Kuruc Ladislav
Brhel FrantiSek
Brichacek Lukas
Zeman Tomas
Soukal Karel
Paty Vladimir
Fréka Josef
Kucera Josef
Bruckmiller Josef
Sykora Vaclav
Mls Pavel

Tejml Radek
Tischler Petr
Bfichacek Martin
Urbanek DuSan
Troup Zdenék
Jungvirt Roman
Peckert Ondrej
Manhal Jan st.
Klabik Vilém
Fleissig Pavel
Novak Zdenék
Douda Vladimir
Mrkvicka Pavel
Jehné Vaclav ml.
Karabec Ivan
Ptacek Petr
Cizek Vaclav
Pokorny Michal
Posekany Tomas
Brom Vaclav
Kaspar( Pavel
Faber Milos
Slavik Petr
Peterka Vilém
Hirko DuSan
MasSek Josef
Maxa Lukas
Cepék Milos
Weber Vladimir
Hofejsi Rudolf
Vejda Miroslav
HruSka Zdenék
Chalupa Radek
Blecha Jan
Sarsok Milan
Predota Karel
Savrda Karel
Hlavka Jifi
Salon Jan
Varecka Karel
Kacer Jindfich
Tomanek Jan
Chromy Milos
Markova Ivana
Schams Miroslav
Pesel Jifi

TJ Sokol Kfemze A

TJ Sokol Kfemze A

TJ Sokol Tabor A

TJ Nové Véelnice A

GC Nova Bystfice A

TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou B
TJ Sokol Milevsko B

TJ Jiskra Trebon C

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Jiskra Bechyné B

TJ Sokol Mirotice A

KST Orel CB C

TJ Sokol Tabor A

KST Orel CB C

TJ Sokol Cehnice A

TJ Sokol Cehnice A

SK Pedagog CB C

TJ Sokol Zliv A

TJ Blatna B

KST Orel CB C

TJ Sokol Hluboka nad Vitavou B
OST Velesin A

TJ Sokol Knézské Dvory B
TJ Start CB A

TJ Sokol Strakonice A

GC Nova Bystfice A

TJ Sokol Studena C

TJ Sokol Tabor A

TJ Sokol Strakonice A
SKP Prachatice A

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor B
TJ Osek A

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor B
TJ Start CB A

TJ Sokol Zliv A

TJ Sokol Cehnice A

GC Nova Bystfice A
Kardasova Regice

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou C
TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice B
TJ Jiskra Bechyné B

TJ Trebohostice A

OST Velesin A

TJ Sokol Tabor A

TJ Spartak Kaplice A

TJ Jiskra Trebon C

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Slavoj Protivin B

TJ Start CB A

SKST Tyn nad Vitavou C
TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
Elektrostav Strakonice C
SKST Tyn nad Vitavou C
TJ Osek A

SKP Prachatice A

TJ Trebohostice A

TJ Sokol Knézské Dvory B
TJ Sokol Pridoli B

TJ Slavoj Protivin C

SKP Prachatice A

TJ Slavoj Protivin C

TJ Sokol Pridoli B

TJ Slavoj Protivin C

TJ Jiskra Trebon C

TJ Sokol Pridoli B

CK
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CB
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201-280
201-280
201-280
201-280

Suhéjek Frantisek
Kostner Jifi
Burian Vaclav
Janda Jindfich

TJ Nové Véelnice A

TJ Trebohostice A

TJ Sokol Knézské Dvory B
TJ Sokol Milevsko A

JH
ST
CB
TA

Zebficek JEKSST kategorie muz G pro sezénu 2012-2013 (neza fazeni)

Pofadi
12(N)
13(N)
14(N)
15(N)

21-30(N)
21-30(N)
21-30(N)
21-30(N)
21-30(N)
21-30(N)
21-30(N)
41-50(N)
41-50(N)
51-70(N)
51-70(N)
71-100(N)
71-100(N)
71-100(N)
101-130(N)
101-130(N)
101-130(N)
131-160(N)
131-160(N)
131-160(N)
161-200(N)
161-200(N)
161-200(N)
161-200(N)
161-200(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)
201-280(N)

Jméno

Broulim Lubo$
Urban Karel
Krlin Pavel
KaSpart Jakub
Simek Marek
HousSka Michal
Hanus Martin
Smola Igor
RUzicka Milan
Martenek Vladimir
JaSek Pavel
Tengl Tomas
Cerny Jifi
Langer Ales
Nitriansky Igor
Gruber Josef
Bauer Jan st.
Kami$ Milan
Sechovec Vit
Zubcdéak Patrik
MasSek Stanislav
Planansky JiFi
Marek Lukas
Séana Vaclav
Vejvoda Jifi
Pribyl Vaclav
Brabec Oldrich
Tomicek Petr
Boubalik Josef ml.
Vicek Jiri

Hladik Jindfich
Brezovsky Michal
Kovar Pfemysl
Sima Vladimir
Forter Tomas
Mrazek Tomas
Bonus Petr

Chromecek Vladimir

Palecek Vladimir
HousSka Miroslav
Stépan Pavel
Kucera Milan
Przeczek Josef
Kolar Petr

Zoch Samuel
Chmel Petr
Cada JiFi
Truhlar Jifi

Fix Milan
MatuSka Miroslav
Maxa Martin
Janda Roman
Machacek Jifi

Klub

Union Oedt

Union Uhrfahr

Union Ried

ASKO Hagenberg

Libin 1096 Prachatice A
TTV LINZ AG Sport

ASKO Mauthausen

TJ Sokol Studena A

TSV Timelkam/ ASKO Vdcklab
ASKO Nettingsdorf

TSV Mitterfels

Sportunion Pettenbach

TJ Blatna A

TJ Blatna A

TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice B
TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice C
TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice C
SK ZD Pojbuky B

TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti A
TJ Vodni stavby Tabor A

TJ Sokol Nova Ves u CB A
SKST Tyn nad Vltavou 0.s.C
TJ Spartak Kaplice A

SKP Prachatice A

TJ Libin 1096 Prachatice C
TJ Sokol Milevsko A

TJ Sokol Vodiiany B

TJ Sokol Lodhéfov A

TJ Jiskra Bechyné B

TJ Jiskra Trebon B

TJ Sokol Milevsko A

TJ Jiskra Trebon B

TJ Spartak MAS Sezimovo Usti A
ESO Doubravice A

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor B

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor B

TJ Sokol Knézské Dvory B
OST Velesin A

TJ Sokol Nova Ves u CB A
TJ Sokol Nova Ves u CB A
TJ Sokol Zliv A

TJ Sokol Zliv A

TJ Sokol Nova Ves u CB A
TJ Sokol Milevsko A

TJ Slavoj Protivin C

TJ Sokol Nova Ves u CB A
TJ Vodni stavby Tabor B

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice B
TJ Sokol Strakonice A

TJ Sokol Mirotice A

TJ Jiskra Trebon C

TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice A
TJ Slavoj Protivin C

Okres
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ST
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JH
JH
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